
Platz Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat

1 527 USS N Dun It Christine Wilinski Germany

2 432 Frostys Chexinic Lisa Krueger Germany

3 506 Spooks Enterprise Sakina Rayes Germany

4 512 Bee Whiz Me Sabine Knodel Germany

5 163 Electric White Heart Sonja Elmers Germany

6 356 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Germany

7 257 Jack N Roost Anne Kotthaus Germany

8 286 Aprils Little Whiz Nadja Steup Germany

9 433 Big Time Harlan Elena Jung Germany

10 315 Magma Wrangler Jennifer Weisfeld Germany
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Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4

527 USS N Dun It Christine Wilinski 71 72 73 71

163 Electric White Heart Sonja Elmers Germany 65,5 66,5 68 68

286 Aprils Little Whiz Nadja Steup Germany 66,5 65,5 68 66,5

432 Frostys Chexinic Lisa Krueger Germany 68,5 64,5 66,5 66

315 Magma Wrangler Jennifer Weisfeld Germany 64,5 67,5 67,5 66

433 Big Time Harlan Elena Jung Germany 68,5 65 65,5 65,5

458 Moments Of Glory Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 64,5 66 66,5 67,5

512 Bee Whiz Me Sabine Knodel Germany 65 66 66 66

121 NB Leni Dunit Smart Nadine Boenten Germany 64 66,5 66,5 65,5

356 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Germany 64,5 64 65 66

506 Spooks Enterprise Sakina Rayes Germany 63 65 65,5 64

257 Jack N Roost Anne Kotthaus Germany 62,5 64 66 64,5

181 Chocolate Be Great Lydia Leipertz-Baumgarten Switzerland 60,5 66 64,5 64

387 US Bueno Lil Ruf Marvin Rochner Germany 63 64 65 62

359 Smart Art Weasley Horst Neben Germany 64 63 62,5 64,5

351 Hollys Sweetest Sascha Mermann Germany 61 64 65,5 63

474 El Cody O Rima Nicole Sadau Germany 63 63,5 61,5 63,5

333 Eldorado Mucho Chex Simone Tschek Germany 56,5 57,5 59 58,5

283 Topsmart Maddox Chex Steven Schwarz Germany 0 0 0 0

148 LR Charity For Saint Gesa De Vries Germany 0 0 0 0

389 Taris Funny Socks Yasemin Altinsoy Germany 0 0 0 0

Ergebnisse Show 1-4

Reining Amateur

sponsored by



Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Summe

527 USS N Dun It Christine Wilinski 71 72 73 71 287

163 Electric White Heart Sonja Elmers Germany 65,5 66,5 68 68 268

286 Aprils Little Whiz Nadja Steup Germany 66,5 65,5 68 66,5 266,5

432 Frostys Chexinic Lisa Krueger Germany 68,5 64,5 66,5 66 265,5

315 Magma Wrangler Jennifer Weisfeld Germany 64,5 67,5 67,5 66 265,5

433 Big Time Harlan Elena Jung Germany 68,5 65 65,5 65,5 264,5

458 Moments Of Glory Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 64,5 66 66,5 67,5 264,5

512 Bee Whiz Me Sabine Knodel Germany 65 66 66 66 263

121 NB Leni Dunit Smart Nadine Boenten Germany 64 66,5 66,5 65,5 262,5

356 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Germany 64,5 64 65 66 259,5

506 Spooks Enterprise Sakina Rayes Germany 63 65 65,5 64 257,5

257 Jack N Roost Anne Kotthaus Germany 62,5 64 66 64,5 257

181 Chocolate Be Great Lydia Leipertz-Baumgarten Switzerland 60,5 66 64,5 64 255

387 US Bueno Lil Ruf Marvin Rochner Germany 63 64 65 62 254

359 Smart Art Weasley Horst Neben Germany 64 63 62,5 64,5 254

351 Hollys Sweetest Sascha Mermann Germany 61 64 65,5 63 253,5

474 El Cody O Rima Nicole Sadau Germany 63 63,5 61,5 63,5 251,5

333 Eldorado Mucho Chex Simone Tschek Germany 56,5 57,5 59 58,5 231,5

283 Topsmart Maddox Chex Steven Schwarz Germany 0 0 0 0 0

148 LR Charity For Saint Gesa De Vries Germany 0 0 0 0 0

389 Taris Funny Socks Yasemin Altinsoy Germany 0 0 0 0 0

Finalisten

Reining Amateur

sponsored by



Platz Start Nr Pferd Reiter/Vorsteller Nat OwnerName Country Richter 1 Richter 2 Richter 3 Richter 4 Richter 5 Summe Max Min Endsumme

1 527 USS N Dun It Christine Wilinski Germany Christine Wilinski Germany 70,5 68 69 69,5 71,5 348,5 71,5 68 209

2 432 Frostys Chexinic Lisa Krueger Germany Lisa Krueger Germany 70 68 68,5 69 69 344,5 70 68 206,5

3 506 Spooks Enterprise Sakina Rayes Germany Sakina Rayes Germany 68,5 67,5 68 68,5 68 340,5 68,5 67,5 204,5

4 512 Bee Whiz Me Sabine Knodel Germany Sabine Knodel Germany 68 68 67 68 70 341 70 67 204

5 163 Electric White Heart Sonja Elmers Germany Sonja Elmers Germany 69 68 67 68 68 340 69 67 204

6 356 Karats Diamond Train Desiree Mueller Germany Desiree Mueller Germany 68 67,5 67,5 68 68 339 68 67,5 203,5

7 257 Jack N Roost Anne Kotthaus Germany Anne Kotthaus Germany 66 67 67,5 67,5 68,5 336,5 68,5 66 202

8 286 Aprils Little Whiz Nadja Steup Germany Nadja Steup Germany 67 66,5 67 67,5 67 335 67,5 66,5 201

9 433 Big Time Harlan Elena Jung Germany Elena Jung Germany 67,5 64,5 64,5 63,5 65 325 67,5 63,5 194

10 315 Magma Wrangler Jennifer Weisfeld Germany Jennifer Weisfeld Germany 63,5 62,5 63,5 64 64 317,5 64 62,5 191

Finalist 121 NB Leni Dunit Smart Nadine Boenten Germany Nadine Boenten Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finalist 458 Moments Of Glory Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Germany 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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